UK Reporting Fund Status (UKRFS) Report to Participants

Premium Selection UCITS ICAV

Fund/Manager logo here (if desired)

Date of Report: 29/09/2021
EXCESS OF REPORTED INCOME PER UNIT DID THE SHARE CLASS REMAIN A
ISIN CODE UMBRELLA FUND SUB FUND CLASS NAME REPORTING PERIOD CLASS CURRENCY DISTRIBU:;i“::&;i;:gI.;I:ZISEDSPECT OF DISTRIBUTION DATE(S) OVER DISTRIBUTIONS IN RESPECT OF THE FUND DISTRIBUTION DATE REPORTING FUND AT THE DATE THIS
REPORTING PERIOD REPORT WAS MADE AVAILABLE?
Accumulating

IEOOBMTVHYO06 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Allianz All China Equity Class | - acc - USD 04.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVHZ13 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Allianz All China Equity Class | - dis - USD 04.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVHT52 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Allianz All China Equity Class A - acc - USD 15.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVHV74 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Allianz All China Equity Class A - dis - USD 15.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usbD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVHWS81 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Allianz All China Equity Class N - acc - USD 15.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 USD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVHX98 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Allianz All China Equity Class N - dis - USD 15.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBN13JR80 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Allianz All China Equity Class K - acc - USD 15.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBN13JS97 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Allianz All China Equity Class K - dis - USD 15.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBKPS6T98 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Allianz All China Equity Class Ah - acc - EUR 19.03.2021 - 31.03.2021 EUR 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBKPS6V11 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Allianz All China Equity Class Ah - dis - EUR 19.03.2021 - 31.03.2021 EUR 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBKPS6W28 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Allianz All China Equity Class Nh - acc - EUR 19.03.2021 - 31.03.2021 EUR 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBKPS6X35 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Allianz All China Equity Class Nh - dis - EUR 19.03.2021 - 31.03.2021 EUR 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVJS85 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Artemis US Extended Alpha Class | - acc - USD 12.02.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVIT92 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Artemis US Extended Alpha Class | - dis - USD 12.02.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVJN31 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Artemis US Extended Alpha Class A - acc - USD 12.02.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVJP54 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Artemis US Extended Alpha Class A - dis - USD 12.02.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVJQ61 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Artemis US Extended Alpha Class N - acc - USD 12.02.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVIR78 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Artemis US Extended Alpha Class N - dis - USD 12.02.2021 - 31.03.2021 usbD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBN13K086 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Artemis US Extended Alpha Class K - acc - USD 12.02.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBN13K193 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV Artemis US Extended Alpha Class K - dis - USD 12.02.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVJ446 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV JP Morgan Emerging Markets Opportunities Class | - acc - USD 15.01.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVJ552 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV JP Morgan Emerging Markets Opportunities Class | - dis - USD 15.01.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVJ008 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV JP Morgan Emerging Markets Opportunities Class A - acc - USD 18.01.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVJ115 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV JP Morgan Emerging Markets Opportunities Class A - dis - USD 18.01.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVJ222 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV JP Morgan Emerging Markets Opportunities Class N - acc - USD 18.01.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0235 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVJ339 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV JP Morgan Emerging Markets Opportunities Class N - dis - USD 18.01.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBN13JTO5 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV JP Morgan Emerging Markets Opportunities Class K - acc - USD 18.01.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBN13JVv27 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV JP Morgan Emerging Markets Opportunities Class K - dis - USD 18.01.2021 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0234 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVJB19 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV T. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan) Class | - acc - USD 11.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0537 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVIC26 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV T. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan) Class | - dis - USD 11.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0538 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVJ669 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV T. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan) Class A - acc - USD 15.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVI776 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV T. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan) Class A - dis - USD 15.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usbD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0000 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVJ883 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV T. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan) Class N - acc - USD 15.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0743 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBMTVJ990 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV T. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan) Class N - dis - USD 15.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0868 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBN13JW34 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV T. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan) Class K - acc - USD 15.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0775 30/09/2021 Yes
IEOOBN13JX41 Premium Selection UCITS ICAV T. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan) Class K - dis - USD 15.12.2020 - 31.03.2021 usD 0.0000 No distribution 0.0742 30/09/2021 Yes
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13/01/2021
14/01/2021
15/01/2021
18/01/2021
19/01/2021
20/01/2021
21/01/2021
22/01/2021
25/01/2021
26/01/2021
27/01/2021
28/01/2021
29/01/2021
01/02/2021
02/02/2021
03/02/2021
04/02/2021
05/02/2021
08/02/2021
09/02/2021
10/02/2021
18/02/2021
19/02/2021
22/02/2021
23/02/2021
24/02/2021
25/02/2021
26/02/2021
01/03/2021
02/03/2021
03/03/2021
04/03/2021
05/03/2021
08/03/2021
09/03/2021
10/03/2021
11/03/2021
12/03/2021
15/03/2021
16/03/2021
18/03/2021
19/03/2021
22/03/2021
23/03/2021
24/03/2021
25/03/2021
26/03/2021
29/03/2021
30/03/2021
31/03/2021
11/12/2020
14/12/2020
15/12/2020
16/12/2020
17/12/2020
18/12/2020
21/12/2020
22/12/2020
23/12/2020
30/12/2020
31/12/2020
04/01/2021
05/01/2021
06/01/2021
07/01/2021
08/01/2021
11/01/2021
12/01/2021
13/01/2021
14/01/2021
15/01/2021
18/01/2021
19/01/2021
20/01/2021
21/01/2021
22/01/2021
25/01/2021
26/01/2021
27/01/2021
28/01/2021
29/01/2021
01/02/2021
02/02/2021
03/02/2021
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09/02/2021
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usb
usb
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usb
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usb
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0.0238
0.0214
0.0190
0.0166
0.0142
0.0068
0.0043
0.0018
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.1074
0.1062
0.0988
0.0963
0.0937
0.0911
0.0886
0.0808
0.0782
0.0755
0.0543
0.0516
0.0437
0.0410
0.0384
0.0354
0.0328
0.0253
0.0247
0.0221
0.0195
0.0170
0.0094
0.0123
0.0236
0.0211
0.0186
0.0111
0.0086
0.0356
0.0331
0.0256
0.0231
0.0206
0.0320
0.0295
0.0221
0.0551
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0148
0.0125
0.0055
0.0032
0.0009
0.0356
0.0332
0.0237
0.0213
0.0189
0.0165
0.0141
0.0067
0.0042
0.0017
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.1075
0.1064
0.0990
0.0964
0.0939
0.0913
0.0887
0.0809
0.0783
0.0757
0.0544
0.0518
0.0438
0.0412
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. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
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. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
. Rowe Price Asian Equity (Ex-Japan)
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09/03/2021
10/03/2021
11/03/2021
12/03/2021
15/03/2021
16/03/2021
18/03/2021
19/03/2021
22/03/2021
23/03/2021
24/03/2021
25/03/2021
26/03/2021
29/03/2021
30/03/2021
31/03/2021

usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usbD
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb
usb

0.0004
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0007
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0003
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000



